W30S31
SATA 6Gb/s mSATA SSD
Welldisk Technology Corp.
SATA 6Gb/s mSATA SSD Datasheet
W30S31
MLC : 16GB, 32GB, 64GB, 128GB, 256GB,512GB,1TB
SLC: 4GB, 8GB, 16GB, 32GB, 64GB, 128GB
 Version 2.0

W30S31
SATA 6Gb/s mSATA SSD
7.0 Order Information
7.1 Model Number
W 30 S3 1– XXXX X X
 [Table 6-1] Product Line up
OP. Temperature:
 M : MLC, Normal, -10~80°C
Capacity :
 008G : 8GB 256G : 256GB
 016G : 16GB 512G : 512GB
 032G : 32GB 001T : 1TB
 064G : 64GB
 128G : 128GB
 128G : 128GB
Function :
 P : PLP Function
Welldisk Technology Co,. Ltd.
layer 415 newmaterial chuangye building FengHui middle road no.7 Beijing haidian district
TEL: +86-010-56298618 E-mail: sales@welldisk.com
Application:
� W:Welldisk Industrial
Form Factor:
� 30 :Msata
Special definition
Interface:
� S3 : SATA 3
35
W30S31
SATA 6Gb/s mSATA SSD
8.0 Label & Package Specifications
[Figure 8-1 Package
Welldisk Technology Co,. Ltd.
layer 415 newmaterial chuangye building FengHui middle road no.7 Beijing haidian district
TEL: +86-010-56298618 E-mail: sales@welldisk.com